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6. Oa.m. Bright and Early8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano and Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend: Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Cue for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Movie Medley
2. 0 Words and Music by Harold Arlen
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Radio
Nurse, Film and Theatre News, Danger-
ous Lady
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Trio
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
5. 0 Happy Days: Dennis and Doris
5.15 Piano Playboys
6.30 Evening Star: Gwen Catley
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Modern Marvels: The Things of
Nature
6.15 _ Junior Naturalists’ Club (Crosbie
Morrison)
8.30 Four Stars and a Starlet
6.45 Concert Orchestra
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 The White Marriage
45 The Lady from Lisbon
0 Reserved
15 Music and Lyrics
0. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
0.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Howard Keel10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 Notorious (first broadcast)
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice11.39 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Voices in Chorus
2.15 London Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Film
and Theatre News; The Radio Nurse;
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Alfredo Campoli
Gladys Moncrieff
Reginald Dixon
Continental Flavour
Accordion Time
Light and Bright
Dick Haymes
Twilight Ranger
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Performers in Person
6.45 Latin-American Time7, -@
wens
Beat

7.30 owtime from Hollywood
7.45 Puzzle Corner8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 From Our Capitol Library
9.30 Top of the Bill
9.45 Dick Jurgens and his Orchestra40. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Music from the North
40.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oam. Salute to a New Daya Breakfast Melody
7.30 Some of the Latest
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 Off to School

| 9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Is Served
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour

‘bse | rapsag 3Wool Exchange, Radio urse,Beth Bowen, Dangerous Lady
3.30 Charles Magnante’s Accordion Or-chestra
3.45 Jessie Matthews ;4.0 Major and Minor (pianists)
4158 J. C. Thomas and Hope Manning
4.30 The Biue Hungarian Band
4.45 Joseph Schmidt
5. 0 Variety
5.15 Robin Hood
5.30 Bunk House Boys
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music from Alfredo Campoli’sOrchestra
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Jack Mcintosh and Harry Mortimer7.0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 Sabotage8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper: Nino
Martini9.30 A Miniaturé Concert

|10. 0 Comedy .Corner10.15 Hal Mcintyre and His Orchestra |10.30 Close down

AZB stein
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Gwen Catley (so-
prano)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Moment Musicale10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder >

10.30 Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra2.0 Variety Half-Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Radio Nurse;
Dangerous Lady3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra4.15 Waltz Songs4.30 Instrumental Soloists

—

4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Popular in 1942
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Rod Craig
6.45 Light and Bright7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Octopus9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fireside Musio
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. O Mask of Fate
10.15 Dance Hall
10.30 Close down

oe, PALMERSTON940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
21.°@

Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Variety
Morning Star: Robert Wilson
These Children
Never Let Me Love You
The Intruder
Music for Madame
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

ping Guide; Devotion; Fashion News;
American Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Life and Songs of IrvingBerlin
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Trans-Atlantic Tunes
6.45 Pianorama
oe Superman
7.15 Surprise Endings
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Showtime from Hollywood
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Mid-Evening Musicale
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Light Orchestras

Weather Forecast
N.Z. Artists
Sam Brown and Vera Lynn
Romance of Famous Jewels
Michael Dare, Reporter
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.EE
Another exciting episode of "Rod
Craig" will be broadcast from 4ZB at
6.30 this
-ivening. oe

The paw episode of 2ZB’s new morn-
ing feature, "‘Notorious," may be
heard at 10.30 a.m. today.= oe *
A man with many interests is Nino
Martini, tenor of opera house, concert
hall, radio and screen. Not only is he
the possessor of a ‘magnificent voice,
but he is also classed by the Fashion
Guild of America as the country’s best
dressed opera singer; he is a dancer
of talent, is as much at home in the
saddle as he is on foot, loves driving
high-powered cars, and relaxes best
when viewing a western thriller. Born
in 1905 in Verona, Italy, Nino Martini
began his training as a chorister at
the age of ten. At 18 he worked with’
Giovoni Zemabello, making his opera
debut in "Rigoletto," at the age of 21.
Nino Martini will be featured from
3ZB tonight at 9.15,
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Youresureofaprogramofgoodtaste
and good quality when you choose
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